
2024 Executive Board 
Board Chairperson: Beth Morrow 

Vice-Chairperson: Amanda Tompkins 

Secretary: Mary Whitaker 

Treasurer: Ashley McDaniel  
District 1:   Amy Carroll District 2:  Claudia Pruett, LPN 

Facility:  Hamilton Medical Center  Facility:  Northeast Georgia Health System 

Work/cell: 423-645-6111 Work/cell:  770-219-8625 

Email:    amcarroll@hhcs.org       Email:           claudia.pruett@nghs.com 

Support Liaison:   Support Liaison:  Sandy Bozarth, RN, MSN, CIC 

Facility: Facility:        Northeast Georgia Health System 

Work/cell:   Work/cell:  770-219-1729  

Email:   Email:           sandy.bozarth@nghs.com 

District 3:   Brown, Rachel BSN, RN, CIC District 4:  Shelley Paluch, RN, MSN  

Facility:  Wellstar Douglas Medical Center Facility:  Cancer Treatment Centers of America 

Work/cell:   470-644-6620 Work/cell:  770-400-6289       

Email:           rachel.brown@wellstar.org  Email:   shelley.paluch@ctca-hope.com         

Support Liaison:   Silke Audinet, BSN, RN, CIC Support Liaison: Bonnie Norrick, MT(ASCP), EdM, CIC, CPHQ  

Facility: Wellstar Kennestone Regional Medical 
Center 

Facility:      Retired      

Work/cell:  770-793-5283 Work/cell:    706-302-7258 

Email:           silke.audinet@wellstar.org  Email:              bonnies1955@gmail.com 

District 5:  Renee Miller, RN, MSN, CPHRM, CIC District 6:  Wanda Gillespie, RN, MSN, CIC, FAPIC 

Facility:  Northside Hospital Facility: Charlie Norwood VA Medical Center (CN VAMC) 

Work/Cell:  678-357-4794 Work/Cell:   803-634-8284      

Email: rmiller@msn.com  Email:     wanda.gillespie@va.gov    

Support Liaison:   Support Liaison:  Lynn Griffin, MSN, RN, CIC 

Facility:            Facility: Charlie Norwood VA Medical Center (CNVAMC)    

Work/cell:   Work/cell:  706-951-6237 

Email:   Email:          lenora.griffin@va.gov  

District 7:   Michele McNiel Thompson, RN District 8:  Ashley McDaniel, RN, MSN, CIC  

Facility:  Crisp Regional Health Services Facility:  Colquitt Regional Medical Center           

Work/cell: 229-276-3299 Work/cell:  229-891-9342 

Email:         mthompson@crispregional.org   Email:          ashlm@colquittregional.com  

Support Liaison: Star Flowers Support Liaison: Charlotte Griffin, RN MSN 

Facility: Facility:        Tift Regional Health System 

Work/cell: Work/cell:  229-353-6403 

Email: Email:  charlotte.griffin@tiftregional.com 

mailto:Email:%20%20charlotte.griffin@tiftregional.com


District 9:   Teal Jeffers RN, MSN, CIC District 10:   Mary Whitaker, MSN, RN, CIC, LSSGB 

Facility:    Optim Medical Center - Tatnall Facility: GA Dept of Public Health 

Work/cell: 423 645 6111 Work/cell:  404-967-0578 / 770-846-6529 

Email:    tjeffers@optimhealth.com Email:  marywhtaker1590@gmail.com  

Support Liaison: Sally Powell RN, MSN, CIC Support Liaison:  Kim DeLoney 

Facility:    Candler County Hospital  Facility:       Morgan Medical Center 

Work/cell:  912-685-1762 Work/cell:  706-752-3207 / 706-474-1873 

Email: spowell@candlercountyhospital.com Email:      kimd@mmh.org  

Member at Large: Theresa Metro-Lewis, RN,BSN Member at Large:   Peggy McGee, RN, BSN, CIC  

Facility: GA Dept of Public Health Facility:  Georgia Hospital Association 

Work/cell:  404-967-0589 Work/Cell:     912-270-1048 

Email:  theresa.metro-lewis@dph.ga.gov Email:    pmcgeegipn@gmail.com 

Support Liaison: Karen Williams Support Liaison: Lynn Reynolds  RN CIC 

Facility:        GA Dept of Public Health Facility: GA Department of Public Health 

Work/cell:  404-596-1732 Work/Cell:    804-514-8756 

Email:          Karen.williams13@dph.ga.gov Email: lynn.reynolds@dph.ga.gov 

Long Term Care: Amanda Tompkins, RN/IP/CBIC Ambulatory Care: Beth Morrow, MSN, RN, CIC, GCNS-BC 

Facility:  Heart of Georgia Nursing & Rehab Facility:   Northside Hospital 

Work/cell:  478-374-5571 / 478-697-3454 Work/Cell:  404-803-1092       

 Email:         atompkins@heartofeastman.com  Email:            bethnmorrow@gmail.com  

Support Liaison:   Support Liaison:  Karen Olson, RN, CIC 

Facility:   Facility:  Kaiser Permanente Georgia Region 

Work/cell: Work/cell: 404-520-1022 

Email: Email:   karen.m.olson@kp.org 

Public Health: JoAnna Wagner,RN,BSN,BHSA,CIC Public Safety: John Creasy 

Facility:  Georgia Department of Public Health Facility:  Ga Public Safety Training Center 

Work:     404-430-6316 Work:    

Email:    joanna.wagner@dph.ga.gov   Email:            jhc46@yahoo.com 

Support Liaison:  Connie Stanfill, MT, CIC Support Liaison:   

Facility:        GA Dept of Public Health Facility:   

Work/cell:  404-596-1940 Work/cell: 

Email:          connie.stanfill1@dph.ga.gov Email:   

Historian/ Photographer Web Master:  Ashley McDaniel, RN, MSN, CIC 

Facility:   Facility:  Colquitt Regional Medical Center           

Cell:        Work/cell:  229-891-9342 

Email:     Email:          ashlm@colquittregional.com  

Support Historian/Photographer: Peggy McGee, RN, 
BSN, CIC  

Support: Stephanie Acquah 

Facility:         Georgia Hospital Association Facility:  WellStar 

Work/cell:    912-270-1048 Work/cell:  404 626 3580 

Email:            pmcgeegipn@gmail.com Email:           Stephanie.Acquah@WellStar.org 



 


